
Directed
Contribution Form

Join our fight at erinotoole.ca

Postal Code

YES! I would like to contribute to the Erin O’Toole 2020 CPC Leadership Campaign 
by making a financial donation.

Join the 
Conservative Party

YES! I support Erin O’Toole for Conservative Party leader and I would like to buy a 
party membership to be eligible to vote in the leadership election.

Name on Card (must match name of the person listed above)

Credit Card Number Expiry Date (MM/YY)

 VISA  MASTERCARD  AMEX

First Name Last Name

Residential Address

Postal CodeCity/Province

Mailing Address (if different from residential address)

Postal CodeCity/Province

Email Address Phone Number

Cardholder Signature
û	

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I will pay by cheque. I have made my cheque payable to Erin O’Toole Leadership Campaign.

Join our campaign at erinotoole.caJoin our campaign at erinotoole.ca

 1 year - $15  2 years - $25  3 years - $35

 4 years - $45  5 years - $50

Membership Length

By attaching payment I certify that I 
meet these conditions of Membership: 

• I am a Canadian Citizen or Permanent 
Resident of Canada.

• I actively support the founding 
principles of the Conservative Party of 
Canada

• I am at least 14 years of age.

• I do not hold membership in another 
federal political party.

• My membership fees are paid from 
my own funds and no individual or 
organization will reimburse me.

Signature

All membership funds are paid to the Conservative Party.  If you would like to make a donation to help Erin’s leadership campaign, 
please complete our donation form or donate online at erinotoole.ca/donate.

Name on Card (must match name indicated above) Expiry Date (MM/YY) CVV

Credit Card Number

Card Holder Signature

X

DONATION & PAYMENT INFORMATION

In order to be compliant with Conservative Party of Canada and Elections Canada regulations, contributions must be from an 
individual. Corporations or Trade Unions are not permitted by law to donate. Directed Contributions are processed by Conservative 
Fund Canada. You will receive a tax receipt for the full value of your contribution. You may contribute up to the following annual 
maximums into each donation category:

$1625 – In total to any combination of Leadership Campaigns (including this contribution)
$1625 – to the National Conservative Party of Canada
$1625 – In total to any combination of Conservative Party of Canada Electoral District Associations

First Name

Residential Address

City/Province

Email Address Phone Number

City/Province

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1625.00 (MAX)

$37.50

$75.00

$187.50

$350.00

$650.00

$12.50

$25.00

$62.50

$150.00

$975.00

Postal Code

Mailing Address (if different from Residential Address)

Last Name

YOUR INFORMATION

Donation Amount

Pay by Credit Card

Pay by Cheque
I have made a cheque payable to “Conservative Fund Canada”
and put “Erin O’Toole Leadership” in the memo line.

Authorized by the CFA for the Erin O’Toole 2020 Leadership Campaign

$25 $50 $100 $250 $500

$800 $1000 $1625
MAX

Other

Please send your completed form, with payment enclosed to:
 
Erin O’Toole 2020 Leadership Campaign
10 King Street East, Suite 600, Toronto, Ontario  M5C 1C3.
 
The Chief Financial Agent for Erin O’Toole will remit to the 
Conservative Party of Canada for processing.

Donation Amount 2020 Tax Credit Actual Cost

Jeffrey Kroeker
Highlight




