

Directed Contribution Form



YES! I would like to contribute to the Erin O'Toole 2020 CPC Leadership Campaign by making a financial donation.

YOUR INFORMATION				
First Name Residential Address		Last Name Mailing Address (if different from Residential Address)		
Email Address		Phone Number		
DONATION & PAYMENT	INFORMATION	Donation Amount	2020 Tax Credit	Actual Cost
Donation Amount		\$50.00	\$37.50	\$12.50
		\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00
\$25 \$50 \$100	\$250 \$500	\$250.00	\$187.50	\$62.50
\$800 \$1000 \$1625	Other	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$150.00
Pay by Credit Card VISA O ID O ID	MOTERICAN EXPRESS	\$1625.00 (MAX) Credit Card Number	\$650.00	\$975.00
Name on Card (must match name indicated above)		Expiry Date (MM/YY) CVV		
X				
Card Holder Signature		Please send your co	mpleted form, with r	payment enclosed to:

Pay by Cheque

I have made a cheque payable to "Conservative Fund Canada" and put "Erin O'Toole Leadership" in the memo line.

Erin O'Toole 2020 Leadership Campaign 10 King Street East, Suite 600, Toronto, Ontario M5C 1C3.

The Chief Financial Agent for Erin O'Toole will remit to the Conservative Party of Canada for processing.

In order to be compliant with Conservative Party of Canada and Elections Canada regulations, contributions must be from an individual. Corporations or Trade Unions are not permitted by law to donate. Directed Contributions are processed by Conservative Fund Canada. You will receive a tax receipt for the full value of your contribution. You may contribute up to the following annual maximums into each donation category:

\$1625 - In total to any combination of Leadership Campaigns (including this contribution)

\$1625 - to the National Conservative Party of Canada

\$1625 - In total to any combination of Conservative Party of Canada Electoral District Associations

Join our fight at erinotoole.ca